31.01.57. Garmisch

course length: 600 m
vertical drop: 150 m
number of gates: 51/52

course setter: Engelbert Haider FRG

snow: melting
started: 35-11
finished: 25
crowd: 5000

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

. Marianne Seltsamm

. Lotte Blattl
. Putzi Frandl

. Thea Hochleitner
. Lucile Wheeler
. Trude Klecker

. Hilde Hotherr

. Hanelore Basler
. Susie Sander

10.
11.

Marisette Agnel
Katy Hoerl

Therese Leduc
Carla Marchelli

Maerit Danielsson
Annemarie Waser

Jerta Schier

Arlette Grosso

Daniele Telinge

FRG

AUT
AUT

AUT
CND
AUT
AUT
FRG
AUT
FRA
AUT

FRA
ITA

SWE
SUI

ITA

FRA

FRA

54.26

54.16
54.11

55.71
55.42
54.81
56.06
56.17
56.86
57.62
57.07

54.88
54.29s

58.78
59.11

60.33

56.94

73.55

Slalom, women

55.30

56.31
56.61

56.24
56.54
57.62
57.32
59.01
58.33
58.10
59.06

63.63
59.30

61.87
61.78

62.43

72.75

59.15

109.56

110.47
110.72

111.95
111.96
112.43
113.38
115.18
115.19
115.72
116.13

118.51
118.59

120.65
120.89

122.76

129.69

132.70



19. Margretha Muhl FRG

20. Sue Holmes GBR
21. Hani Durrer SUI
22. Vera Schenone ITA
23. Barbara Grocholska POL
24. Fernande Paget FRA
25. Francesca Salminci ITA
DQ:

Ginette Seguin CND

s (single penalty) = 5 seconds

1 run

~

. Putzi Frandl AUT 54.11
. Lotte Blattl AUT 54.16
3. Marianne Seltsam FRG 54.26

[\S}

4. Trude Klecker AUT 54.81
. Therese Leduc  FRA 54.88

o

. Lucile Wheeler CND 55.42
. Thea Hochleitner FRG 55.71
. Vera Schenone  ITA  55.82
. Hilde Hofherr AUT 56.06
. Hannelore Basler FRG 56.17

S O o 3

11. Susie Sander FRG 56.86
12. Arlette Grosso  FRA 56.94
13. Fernande Paget FRA 57.00
13. Katy Hoerl AUT 57.07

14. Marysette Agnel FRA 57.62
15. Frances. Salminci ITA  57.87

(12)
(10)

(3)

(8
(24!

(5)
( 6)
(1)
(7
(18)

(14)
27!
(33!
(15)

(13)
(30!

61.61 71.75

65.70 69.45
58.42 71.76s
55.82 74.43s
67.22 69.94

57.00 79.43s
57.87 93.84s
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10.
11.
12.
13.

. Hilde Hotherr
. Trude Klecker

. Marysette Agnel
. Susie Sander

Hanelore Basler
Katy Hoerl

Daniele Telinge
Carla Marchelli

133.36

135.15
135.18
135.25
137.16

141.45
156.71

2™ ryun

. Thea Hochleitner AUT
. Lotte Blattl

. Lucile Wheeler
. Putzi Frandl

AUT
CND
AUT

AUT
AUT

FRA
FRG

FRG
AUT
FRA

ITA

. Marianne Seltsam FRG 55.30

56.24
56.31
56.54
56.61

57.32
57.62

58.10
58.33

59.01
59.06
59.15
59.30

(1)

(38)
(23)
(1)
(2

(33)
(30)



